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1 1779 Jackson Steele Wyaconda MO AC WD 45 30 15 15

2 1758 Brian Boot Mitchellville IA 59 Ford 961 25 14 11

3 1801A BK Gomez Allison IA MM 445 22 13 9

4 1839 Max Markel Lebanon MO Oliver 77 26 12 14

5 1769 Courtney Berry Macon MO JD A 24 11 13

6 1747 Brayden Clark Elgin NE JD B 18 10 8

7 1809 Marvin Birr Hammond WI Ford 841 19 9 10

8 1835 David Hobbs Newton IA 59 Ford 901 20 8 12

9 1850 Rick Wells Waterloo IA JD B 14 7 7

1 1710 Cooper DeHart Halfway MO AC WC 30 15 15

2 1693 Jason Steele Wyaconda MO AC WC 28 14 14

3 1618A TL Harlin Cedar MN 38 JD A 20 13 7

4 1610 Matthew Reidenbach Foristell MO 51 Oliver 88 25 12 13

5 1706 Joe Samuelson Menahga MN 38 JD B 21 11 10

6 1800 Brooklyn Hoddup Jonesboro IN AC WD 19 10 9

7 1684 Jerry Locke Winamac IN AC WD 21 9 12

8 1847 Hunter Julin Baley MN JD A 14 8 6

4000 DIV-II

4000 DIV-IITC

Revised 11/13/2022

D = Designated Class 

* = Point Not Counted In Final Total 

City ST.

Points are shown for designated classes only.

Tractors will accumulate points only in two classes that the puller has

designated with NATPA. 

Tractor PL.
 NATPA 

Tractor No D Name



9 1774A Bret Mentzer Lehigh IA Oliver 77 5 5

10 239 Ron Gauding Bolivar OH 47 Cockshutt 30 13 5 8

7 1833A Donny Hobbs Kellogg IA AC WD 11 11

1 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Farmall H 30 15 15

2 1728A Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Oliver 77 27 14 13

3 1737 Keith Kroksh The Village FL JD A 27 13 14

4 1767 Troy Johnson Oak Grove MN MM 335 12 12

5 1097 Jack Barham Halfway MO AC WD 45 22 11 11

6 1155 Mike Moore Columbia MO 39 JD A 12 12

1 1794 Cory Pralle Hampton IA Oliver 77 30 15 15

1 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Farmall H 30 15 15

2 1728A Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Oliver 77 28 14 14

3 1794 Cory Pralle Hampton IA Oliver 77 26 13 13

7 1155 Mike Moore Columbia MO 39 JD A 12 12

1 1507 Allan Englerth Valmeyer IL 58 Farmall 460 30 15 15

2 655B Jody Barber Oskaloosa IA 58 IHC 460 Util 27 14 13

3 1650 Jared Dodge Waukee IA Oliver 880 25 13 12

4 989 Justin Dodge Waukee IA Oliver 88 26 12 14

5 1252A Dan Mason Kearney MO Farmall 460 22 11 11

6 1610A Matthew Reidenbach

Marshall

Marshall MO 58 Oliver 880 10 10

1 1120 Mark Ahlemeyer St Charles MO 42 JD A 26 15 11

4000 DIV-III

4000 DIV-IV

4000 DIV-IV6

4250 DIV-III

4000 DIV-V+



2 1737 Keith Kroksh The Village FL JD A 26 14 12

3 1097 Jack Barham Halfway MO AC WD 45 26 13 13

4 1728A Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Oliver 77 26 12 14

5 1767 Troy Johnson Oak Grove MN MM 335 5 5

16 1155 Mike Moore Columbia MO 39 JD A 15 15

1 1062 Chris Klein Ste. Genevieve MO 52 Oliver 88 30 15 15

1 1811 Dennis Wangler Wayne MI Farmal Su M 24 14 10

2 1633 Roger Buss Milford IN 49 Oliver 88 25 13 12

3 1727 James Tierney Sauk City WI 38 Oliver 80 23 12 11

4 1735 Michael Johnson Rockvale TN Oliver 88 24 11 13

5 1674 Terry Enderle Dalton MO 50 Oliver 88 24 10 14

6 1235A Rich Vogt Fairfield IA 53 Farmall Su M 9 9

7 1848 Josh Rich Palmayra IL Oliver 88 13 8 5

1 1062 Chris Klein St Genevieve MO 52 Oliver 88 29 15 14

2 1674 Terry Enderle Dalton MO 50 Oliver 88 25 14 11

3 1507 Allan Englerth Valmeyer IL 58 Farmall 460 28 13 15

4 1650 Jared Dodge Waukee IA Oliver 880 17 12 5

5 1735 Michael Johnson Rockvale TN Oliver 88 24 11 13

6 1633 Roger Buss Milford IN 49 Oliver 88 22 10 12

8 1811 Dennis Wangler Wayne MI Farmal Su M 10 10

13 1853 Lucas Granberg Argyle WI Oliver 88 9 9

1 989 Justin Dodge Waukee IA Oliver 88 29 15 14

2 1252A Dan Mason Kearney MO Farmall 460 26 14 12

3 655B Jody Barber Oskaloosa IA 58 IHC 460 Util 26 13 13

4 1507 Allan Englerth Valmeyer IL 58 Farmall 460 27 12 15

4250 DIV-IV

4250 DIV-V+

4250 DIV-IV6



1 1779 Jackson Steele Wyaconda MO AC WD 45 30 15 15

2 1618 TL Harlin Cedar MN 47 JD A 28 14 14

3 1801A BK Gomez Allison IA MM 445 26 13 13

4 1747 Brayden Clark Elgin NE JD B 21 12 9

5 1839 Max Markel Lebanon MO Oliver 77 21 11 10

6 1769 Courtney Berry Macon MO JD A 21 10 11

7 1835 David Hobbs Newton IA 59 Ford 901 21 9 12

8 791A George Easton Cozad NE 42 Case D 16 8 8

9 1758 Brian Boot Mitchellville IA 59 Ford 961 14 7 7

10 1850 Rick Wells Waterloo IA JD B 6 6

1 1710 Cooper DeHart Halfway MO AC WC 28 15 13

2 1774A Bret Mentzer Lehigh IA Oliver 77 14 14

3 1610 Matthew Reidenbach Foristell MO 51 Oliver 88 25 13 12

4 1618A TL Harlin Cedar MN 38 JD A 26 12 14

5 1706 Joe Samuelson Menahga MN 38 JD B 26 11 15

6 137 James McQuoid Memphis MO 58 IHC 460 Util 21 10 11

1 1539 Brian Raml Crooks SD 37 JD G 26 15 11

2 1235A Rich Vogt Fairfield IA 53 Farmall Su M 14 14

3 120 Steve Beckley Jonesboro IN 53 OL 88 28 13 15

4 1727 James Tierney Sauk City WI 38 Oliver 80 18 12 6

5 1120 Mark Ahlemeyer St Charles MO 42 JD A 18 11 7

6 1811 Dennis Wangler Wayne MI Farmal Su M 23 10 13

7 1062 Chris Klein St Genevieve MO 52 Oliver 88 9 9

8 1690 Brandon Young Boonville MO 45 Farmall M 13 8 5

9 1728A Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Oliver 77 12 7 5

10 1737 Keith Kroksh The Village FL JD A 14 6 8

11 1235 Rich Vogt Fairfield IA 53 Farmall Su-M 5 5

4500 DIV-IITC

4500 DIV-III

4500 DIV-II



12 1667 Ken Wolk Ste Genevieve MO 50 JD A 15 5 10

13 1489 Terry Van Dyke Freeport PA 39 IHC M 10 5 5

14 1848 Josh Rich Palmayra IL Oliver 88 10 5 5

15 1529 Alison Barber Oskaloosa IA 49 MH 44 14 5 9

16 1097 Jack Barham Halfway MO AC WD 45 17 5 12

19 1853 Lucas Granberg Argyle WI Oliver 88 14 14

1 1674 Terry Enderle Dalton MO 50 Oliver 88 30 15 15

2 1507 Allan Englerth Valmeyer IL 58 Farmall 460 28 14 14

3 1633 Roger Buss Milford IN 49 Oliver 88 25 13 12

4 1735 Michael Johnson Rockvale TN Oliver 88 23 12 11

5 1062 Chris Klein St Genevieve MO 52 Oliver 88 24 11 13

8 1853 Lucas Granberg Argyle WI Oliver 88 10 10

1 1062 Chris Klein St Genevieve MO 52 Oliver 88 30 15 15

2 1735 Michael Johnson Rockvale TN Oliver 88 28 14 14

3 1633 Roger Buss Milford IN 49 Oliver 88 25 13 12

4 1489 Terry Van Dyke Freeport PA 39 IHC M 22 12 10

5 1674 Terry Enderle Dalton MO 50 Oliver 88 24 11 13

6 1727 James Tierney Sauk City WI 38 Oliver 80 18 10 8

7 1235A Rich Vogt Fairfield IA 53 Farmall Su M 9 9

8 1811 Dennis Wangler Wayne MI Farmal Su M 19 8 11

9 1848 Josh Rich Palmayra IL Oliver 88 14 7 7

17 1853 Lucas Granberg Argyle WI Oliver 88 9 9

1 1252A Dan Mason Kearney MO Farmall 460 30 15 15

4500 DIV-V+

4500 DIV-IV

4500 DIV-IV6


